Linear Rail System

SBI High-load Linear Rail System

SBI-CL/CLS/CLL
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Model

SBI20 CLS
SBI20 CL
SBI20 CLL
SBI25 CL
SBI25 CLL
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Grease fitting

DP T1 | N1 | T2

432 78 | 234 | 48 | 12 | 43
568 | 7.8 | 234 | 48 | 12 | 38
7441 78 | 234 48 | 12 | 338
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@ C (Basic dynamic load rating), Co (Basic static load rating)

® *Q2: The hole of side grease nipple is not made to prevent a foreign substance from going into inside.
When you order the side grease nipple, we build it by ourselves.
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